Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
WILSHIRE TEMPLE
11661 W Olympic Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90064

EVENT DATE: MARCH 1ST, 2025
**EVENT STARTS AT 5:30PM**

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 1:15PM

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 10PM
*MUST BE OUT BY 11PM**

Description Qtty
General
Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 16" Height 1
White Carpet Cover for Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 16" Height 1
Led Infinity Dance Floor, 16ft x 20ft 1
@ COLORS: PURPLE, BLUE, GREEN, PINKS
Orgel Sofa, White 3
Acrylic Coffee Table 3

WITH LED UPLIGHTS

Acrylic Cube 6
WITH LED UPLIGHTS

Ottoman, Dark Blue 3
Ottoman, Emerald Green 3
Ottoman, Light Pink 3
Ottoman, Purple 3
Vynil Ottoman - White 6
Banquet Round Tables, 48" 10
Color thd - Lamoure 108" Linens 10

PDF Generated on 02/18/2025 @ 10:35 AM PST

ORDER #005973

Kimery Sherwood

Order Date: January 14, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$240.00
$200.00

$3,200.00

$325.00

$85.00

$45.00

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

$50.00

$12.00

$28.00

T

T

T

T

Total

$240.00
$200.00

$3,200.00

$975.00

$255.00

$270.00

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00

$300.00

$120.00

$280.00

Tof2



Description

Color tbd - Lamoure 132" Linens
60" RD TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE

Color tbd - Lamoure 6ft Linens
6t TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE

Color tbd - Lamoure 8ft Linens
8ft TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE

Color tbd - Lamoure 132" Linens
36" HIGH TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE

Napkins, Color thd

Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft
(2) FOR ADULT BAR | (1) FORKIDS | (1) FOR DJ

Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft
FOR ADULT BAR

Ghost Bar Stool

Uplights
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Set Up Tableware Rentals
Notes

PDF Generated on 02/18/2025 @ 10:35 AM PST

Qtty Price
12 $28.00
7 $28.00
7 $28.00
6 $28.00
175 $§2.75
5 $225.00
2 $175.00
24 $14.00
30 $40.00
1 $375.00
4 $175.00
4 $175.00
4 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$336.00

$196.00

$196.00

$168.00

$481.25

$1,125.00

$350.00

$336.00

$1,200.00

$375.00
$700.00
$700.00

$600.00

$10,888.25
$2,375.00
$1,070.01
($0.00)
$14,333.26
($0.00)
$14,333.26

20f2



