

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #005973

**Kimery Sherwood** 

Order Date: January 14, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: WILSHIRE TEMPLE 11661 W Olympic Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90064

## EVENT DATE: MARCH 1ST, 2025 \*\*EVENT STARTS AT 5:30PM\*\*

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 1:15PM

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 10PM \*\*MUST BE OUT BY 11PM\*\*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
eneral					
	Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 16" Height	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00
	White Carpet Cover for Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 16" Height	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Led Infinity Dance Floor, 16ft x 20ft COLORS: PURPLE, BLUE, GREEN, PINKS	1	\$3,200.00	Т	\$3,200.00
	Orgel Sofa, White	3	\$325.00	т	\$975.00
	Acrylic Coffee Table WITH LED UPLIGHTS	3	\$85.00	Т	\$255.00
	Acrylic Cube WITH LED UPLIGHTS	6	\$45.00	Т	\$270.00
	Ottoman, Dark Blue	3	\$55.00	Т	\$165.00
	Ottoman, Emerald Green	3	\$55.00	T	\$165.00
	Ottoman, Light Pink	3	\$55.00	Т	\$165.00
	Ottoman, Purple	3	\$55.00	Т	\$165.00
	Vynil Ottoman - White	6	\$50.00	Т	\$300.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 48"	10	\$12.00	Т	\$120.00
	Color tbd - Lamoure 108" Linens	10	\$28.00	Т	\$280.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Color tbd - Lamoure 132" Linens 60" RD TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE	12	\$28.00	Т	\$336.00
	Color tbd - Lamoure 6ft Linens 6ft TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE	7	\$28.00	Т	\$196.00
	Color tbd - Lamoure 8ft Linens 8ft TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE	7	\$28.00	Т	\$196.00
	Color tbd - Lamoure 132" Linens 36" HIGH TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE	6	\$28.00	Т	\$168.00
	Napkins, Color tbd	175	\$2.75	Т	\$481.25
	Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft (2) FOR ADULT BAR   (1) FOR KIDS   (1) FOR DJ	5	\$225.00	Т	\$1,125.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft FOR ADULT BAR	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	Ghost Bar Stool	24	\$14.00	Т	\$336.00
	Uplights	30	\$40.00	Т	\$1,200.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
	Set Up Tableware Rentals	4	\$150.00		\$600.00

Notes	
-------	--

Total Products:	\$10,888.25
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,375.00
Taxes :	\$1,070.01
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$14,333.26
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$14,333.26